
Region Contact Name Company Email Phone Process* Pounds availableNotes
Hawai'i Joanie Wynn Kona Earth joanie@konaearth.com 415.602.6259 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Ka'u Cory Koi Elepoki ent Koicory@yahoo.com 808.936.2607 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Ka'u Louis Daniele Ka'u Coffee Mill, LLC. louis@kaucoffeemill.com 808.928.0550 W H N Up to 50,000 lbs
Ka'u Dennis Albert Green Turtle Estate Coffee dalbertak@gmail.com 907.947.8146 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona, Ka'u Ralph Gaston Isla Custom Coffees LLC ralphgaston@islacoffees.com 510.295.5838 W N YI Up to 50,000 lbs
Kona Tony Tate Kaawaloa Trail Farm kaawaloatrailfarm@gmail.com 808.323.2383 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Mike McMullen/Carol Okamura MC Kona Farms mcmullen2jb@gmail.com 573.999.6981 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Adrian Guillen Hawaiian Queen Coffee aguillen@hawaiianqueencoffee.com 808.326.2288 W Up to 10,000 lbs
Kona Maasa Hirota Doutor Coffee Co Hawaii Inc info@maukameadows.com 808.557.4621 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Charles Brown Hawaiian Sunrise Farms cabmktcdk@gmail.com 808.640.2944 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Jean Orlowski Hala Tree jean@halatreecoffee.com 201.937.5990 W Up to 10,000 lbs
Kona Sharlene Gee Bea's Knees Farm, LLC sharlene@beaskneesfarm.com 650.796.7424 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona John Koontz Konaloha Farms john@konaloha.com 707.832.8824 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Carlos Serrano San Francisco Bay Coffee cserrano@sfbaycoffee.com 916.996.7493 W Up to 50,000 lbs
Kona Gary Washington Black Rock Farm (Honaunau) gdwashin@gmail.com 480.200.1843 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Abigaile Munoz Monarch Coffee abby@monarchcoffee.com 808.339.4166 W H N YI Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Ronnie Ashbach RC Farm LLC rchawaii50@yahoo.com 907.378.6990 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Susan Wang Da’kine Coffee Bean dakinecoffeebean @gmail.com 808.328.8716 W Up to 50,000 lbs
Kona Jesse Narog Kona Rainforest Coffee jesse@konarainforestcoffee.com 253.205.6787 W H N YI Up to 5,000 lbs 100% Certified Organic
Kona Suzanne Shriner Lions Gate Farms suzanne@coffeeofkona.com 808.989.4883 W H Up to 5,000 lbs Micro-lots available
Kona Dan Cross Lyman Kona Coffee Farm danlcross28@gmail.com 802.881.6209 W Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Frank Jordano Michelle’s Kona Coffee frank@michelleskonacoffee.com 808.258.2609 W N Up to 5,000 lbs
Kona Bruce Maryanoff Absolute Palate LLC bmaryano@gmail.com 267.980.3512 W Up to 5,000 lbs Bulk price 1000+lbs is $25/lb
Kona Richard Bottorff 'Apapane Coffee Farm richard@apapanecoffeefarm.com 808.825.8914 W Up to 5,000 lbs

Hawaii Green Coffee Sellers

With additional questions, email us at contact@hawaiicoffeeassoc.org
www.hawaiicoffeeassoc.org

*Processing Methods: W- Washed, H - Honey, N - Natural, YI - Yeast Inoculation


